Race Date
October 16, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - EDISON
Team Score (places):27

168 Nicole Poglitsch
194 Emily Troia

174 Grace Rodakowski
105 Taylor Artman

202 Eleanor Whaley
199 Kayla Waterman
196 Brooklyn Village
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Team - MONROE
Team Score (places):69

663 Madison Moore
626 Kenzie Claus

656 Haydyn Malinowski
666 Brigitte Noyes

619 Rylee Baakse

643 Lia Hurley

688 Annika Vanderveld

No o~ wDN PR

Team - FRANKLIN
Team Score (places):84

287 Maddie Romaine
217 Avery Brown
254 Sienna Keith
276 Audrey Nelson
282 Kate Peeler

253 Sonya Kading
283 Anne Quetua
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Team - HADLEY
Team Score (places):93

338 Madie Dobes

372 Maia Kaslewicz

393 Molly O'Connell

437 Makenna Yeager

387 Ruby Metz

349 Kimmy Garcia - Hernandez
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Meet held in Wheaton, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 1

WHEATON IPAC XC CONFERENCE MEET

Final Team Results

Girls
6/7 GIRLS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 10:13.4
2 2 9:45.7 9:45.7 0:00.0
3 5 10:05.9 19:51.6 0:20.2
5 10 10:19.2 30:10.8 0:33.5
8 18 10:27.7 40:38.5 0:42.0
9 27 10:28.6 51:07.2 0:42.9
(11) (38) 10:31.7  1:01:39.0 0:46.0
(13) (51) 10:33.7  1:12:12.7 0:48.0
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 10:37.0
7 7 10:24.5 10:24.5 0:00.0
10 17 10:30.0 20:54.5 0:05.5
12 29 10:32.8 31:27.4 0:08.3
19 48 10:46.7 42:14.2 0:22.2
21 69 10:51.0 53:05.2 0:26.4
(25) (94) 10:54.1 1:03:59.3 0:29.5
(27) (121) 10:55.7 1:14:55.1 0:31.2
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 10:40.5
4 4 10:12.4 10:12.4 0:00.0
16 20 10:40.6 20:53.0 0:28.2
18 38 10:44.2 31:37.3 0:31.8
22 60 10:52.0 42:29.3 0:39.6
24 84 10:53.5 53:22.8 0:41.1
(31) (115) 11:10.2  1:04:33.1 0:57.8
(34) (149) 11:28.2  1:16:01.4 1:15.8
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 10:45.4
6 6 10:21.7 10:21.7 0:00.0
15 21 10:36.4 20:58.2 0:14.6
20 41 10:50.5 31:48.7 0:28.7
23 64 10:52.6 42:41.3 0:30.8
29 93 11:06.1 53:47.4 0:44.3
(39) (132) 11:39.0 1:05:26.4 1:17.2
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Race Date

WHEATON IPAC XC CONFERENCE MEET

October 16, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - HUBBLE
Team Score (places):124

439
485
506
498
460
454
443
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Ashlyn Adams
Brooke Ittersagen
Isabella Rodriguez
Grace McCumber
Taylor Cooper
Ella Byrne

Namie Bacheller

Team - LEMAN
Team Score (places):158

586
600
598
584
601
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Jessica Balmer
Sneha George
Jayci Garn

Dayra Araujo
Victoria Hernandez

Team - STRATFORD
Team Score (places):191

733
740
704
727
696
708
726
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Peyton Marshall
Ella Pardo
Kaitlyn Coletti
Anna Jones
Asma Ali

Diya Dhanani
Abby Jones

Team - JAY STREAM
Team Score (places):226

569
536
563
579
564
553
548
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Azahadia Semien
Keira Clemens
Adrianne Panasewicz
Abigail Woitas
Shweta Patel

Tracy Johnlee
Isabella Guzman

Final Team Results

Girls
6/7 GIRLS
Class - AClass A

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
1 1
17 18
33 51
35 86
38 124

(41) (165)

(42) (207)
14 14
26 40
28 68
37 105
53 158
30 30
32 62
40 102
44 146
45 191

(46) (237)

47 (284)
36 36
43 79
48 127
49 176
50 226

(51) (277)

(52) (329)

Meet held in Wheaton, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 10:57.8

9:30.8
10:40.9
11:25.0
11:33.7
11:38.4
11:47.6
11:52.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 11:41.3

10:36.0
10:55.4
11:03.5
11:37.8
14:13.9

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 11:46.2

11:09.0
11:20.8
11:45.6
12:13.9
12:22.0
12:26.5
12:42.6

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 12:31.5

11:34.8
11:58.7
12:54.8
13:00.6
13:08.8
13:45.0
13:50.2

9:30.8
20:11.7
31:36.7
43:10.5
54:49.0

1:06:36.6
1:18:29.4

10:36.0
21:31.4
32:35.0
44:12.8
58:26.8

11:09.0
22:29.8
34:15.4
46:29.4
58:51.4
1:11:17.9
1:24:00.6

11:34.8
23:33.5
36:28.3
49:29.0
1:02:37.9
1:16:23.0
1:30:13.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:10.1
1:54.1
2:02.9
2:07.6
2:16.8
2:22.0

0:00.0
0:19.4
0:27.5
1:01.8
3:37.9

0:00.0
0:11.8
0:36.6
1:04.9
1:13.0
1:17.5
1:33.6

0:00.0
0:23.9
1:20.0
1.25.8
1:34.0
2:10.2
2:15.4
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